2025 Mcleans MTBO OY
Course Results

White Female (5)
Place Name
1 Marlie Mccaughan
2 Linnea Scott
3 TEAM MPS Pawsome Pair
4 Tamara Milne
5 Liris Plank
White Male (6)
Place Name
1 Liam Laugesen
2 Henry Wild
3 Noah Slade
4 Rees Scott
5 Alistair Loan
6 Richie Krauz

Yellow Female ( 8)

Name

TEAM Soul Sisters

TEAM Morten Mob
Caitlyn Thrower

TEAM McLeans_Mcleans
MPS Pawsome Pair

Alice Towes

Wilkinson Family

Marlie Mccaughan

Yellow Male (10)

Place
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Name

Jack Laugesen
Darcy Mccaughan
Connor Moran
Noah Slade

TEAM MPS Chargin'
Jackson Vincent
Jeremy Freeman
TEAM Minecrafters
TEAM TIncan

Luke Plank

Orange Female (8)

Place
1
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Name

Millie Palmer

TEAM Back to Basics
Clare Palmer

Frankie Palmer
TEAM Papanui Goats

4.4 km
Club Time
21:29
PP 32:40
NC 33:53
46:51
53:15

4.4 km
Club Time
NC 26:02
PP 27:36
29:40
PP 33:08
42:08
46:56

7.3 km
Club Time
NC 35:18
NC 38:16
PP 41:31
NC 4705
NC 1:01:56
NC 1:12:37
1:20:37

7.3 km
Club Time
NC 33:13
38:18
NC 40:33
NC 40:33
NC 48:37
NC 49:03
PP 49:19
NC 57:40
NC 1:09:59
1:14:48

10.2 km

Club Time
PP 39:52
NC 49:05
PP 52:17
PP 57:51
NC 1:15:23

9-Mar-25

11 Controls
Diff

+11:11
+12:24
+25:22
+31:46

11 Controls
Diff

+1:34
+3:38
+7:06
+16:06
+20:54

12 Controls
Diff

+2:58
+6:13
+11:47
+26:38
+37:19
+45:19

12 Controls
Diff

+5:05
+7:20
+7:20
+15:24
+15:50
+16:06
+24:27
+36:46
+41:35

14 Controls
Diff

+9:13
+12:25
+17:59
+35:31
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DNS

Sarah Steel
Hanako Kobayashi
Sophie Sara

Orange Male (9)

Place
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DNS

Name

Mason Velenski
Walter Symons
Blake Velenski
Lachlan Home
Joshua Head
Michael Hyslop
Kyle Towes

TEAM The Himinys
Harry Foote

Red Short Female ( 8)

Place
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Name

Christina Symons

Fiona Stechmann

Samantha Foote

Helen O'Neill

Jane Clifford

TEAM Cycling The Dream Team
Valerie Fletcher

Maggi (ebike) Salmon

Red Short Male ( 10)

Place
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Name

Hector Symons

William Thrower

Tor Prince

TEAM Where Are We?
Barnaby O'Neill

Rob Wayne

TEAM Run like the winded
Lance Broyden

Liam Kobayashi

William (ebike) MacManus

Red Medium Female ( 13)

Place
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Name

Ann-Marie Head
Katie Smithson
Jan Harrison
Christina Freeman
Jocelyn Thrower
Melanie Foote
Julia Moore
Charlotte Spence
Beth Spence

PP 1:52:20
NC
PP
10.2 km
Club Time
NC 31:52
PP 35:41
PP 36:47
37:04
NC 39:43
40:59
NC 42:03
NC 52:10
PP
13.8 km
Club Time
PP 46:50
PP 50:36
PP 51:11
PP 58:24
PP 1:11:05
NC 1:11:34
PP 1:17:59
NL 1:26:24
13.8 km
Club Time
PP 52:02
PP 53:13
PP 53:27
NC 54:43
PP 57:47
PP 1:02:11
NC 1:10:54
1:13:33
PP 1:25:42
PP 52:28
17.2 km
Club Time
NC 59:20
PP 59:44
PP 1:07:43
PP 1:08:24
PP 1:09:12
PP 1:09:26
PP 1:11:04
AK 1:25:02
PP 1:25:08

NC

NC

+1:12:28

14 Controls
Diff

+3:49
+4:55
+5:12
+7:51
+9:07
+10:11
+20:18

13 Controls
Diff

+3:46
+4:21
+11:34
+24:15
+24:44
+31:09

13 Controls
Diff

+1:11
+1:25
+2:41
+5:45
+10:09
+18:52
+21:31
+33:40

13 Controls
Diff

+0:24
+8:23
+9:04
+9:52
+10:06
+11:44
+25:42
+25:48



MP
MP
MP
DNS

Lisa Chubb
Sally Dickson

Hubertien Wichers

Stephanie Farrant

Red Medium Male ( 14)

Place
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Name

Digby Symons
Alister Metherell
Dean Velenski
Alex Head

Scott Condron
David Wright
Bevan Pratt
Joshua Jones
Gordon Thrower
Martin Freeman
Ken Livingston
Jonathan Hunt
Alan Moore
Ross Boardman

Red Long Female ( 13)

Place
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Name

Katie Symons
Sara Prince
Greta Prince
Kath Copland
Karin Prince
Kate Salmon
Liv Jackson
Deb Bain

TEAM Lanterns rouges - the return

TEAM Cool Kids
Lisa Ainley

Lara Scott
Juliet Freeman

Red Long Male (19)

Place
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Name

Aaron Prince
Michael Smithson
Leo O'Neill

Luke Jansen

Tim Farrant
Tane Cambridge
Matt Scott

Tim Wright
Jason Brown
David Wayne
Andrew Scott

PP
PP
PP
PP

17.2 km
Club Time
PP 44:53
PP 51:09
NC 52:24
NC 52:50
NC 56:33
PP 58:24
NC 1:00:10
PP 1:01:00
PP 1:01:40
PP 1:03:48
PP 1:03:55
PP 1:04:22
PP 1:04:23
PP

23.4 km
Club Time
PP 1:10:13
PP 1:15:47
PP 1:22:38
PP 1:23:13
PP 1:31:33
PP 1:33:31
PP 1:34:24
PP 1:55:26
NC 2:02:58
NC 2:20:41
PP 2:39:55
PP
PP

23.4 km
Club Time
PP 1:00:12
PP 1:05:06
PP 1:06:25
PP 1:07:06
PP 1:07:12
PP 1.08:05
PP 1:09:11
PP 1:10:04
PP 1:11:32
PP 1:14:46
PP 1:16:44

13 Controls
Diff

+6:16

+7:31

+7:57
+11:40
+13:31
+15:17
+16:07
+16:47
+18:55
+19:02
+19:29
+19:30

20 Controls
Diff

+5:34
+12:25
+13:00
+21:20
+23:18
+24:11
+45:13
+52:45
+1:10:28
+1:29:42

20 Controls
Diff

+4:54
+6:13
+6:54
+7:00
+7:53
+8:59
+9:52
+11:20
+14:34
+16:32
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14
15
16
17
18
19

Steve O'Neill
Steve Foote
David King
Graeme Read
Jonty Oram
Michael Lawrie
Terry Laugesen
Silas Jones

Abbreviations:

MP = mispunch, DNF = did not finish, DNS = did not start.

PP
PP
WN
PP
AK
PP
PP

1:19:34
1:20:43
1:21:51
1:22:38
1:23:57
1:33:30
1:45:44
1:48:40

DSQ = disqualified, NC = non-competitive ( usually 2nd course ).

+19:22
+20:31
+21:39
+22:26
+23:45
+33:18
+45:32
+48:28



